
 
 
 

2017-18   Futures   High   School   Girls   &   Boys   Basketball   Schedule 
 

Date/Day: Opponent: Location: Time: 
 
11/27/17   (M) Venture   Academy Futures 6   pm   (G) 

 ***FOUNDATION   GAME 8   pm   (B) 
 
11/28/17   (Tue) Alexander   Twilight Futures 5   pm   (B) 

 
 
11/30-12/2   (Th-Sat) Viking   Classic   Tournament Victory   Christian    TGB   (G)*** 
 
 
12/4/17   (M) Alpha   Charter Futures 5   pm   (G) 

6:30   (B) 
 
12/6/17   (W) Mesa   Verde Futures 5:30   pm   (G) 
 
 
12/11/17   (M) Western   Sierra   JV* Western   Sierra 4   pm   (G) 
 
 
12/13/17   (W) Alpha   Charter Futures 5   pm   (G) 

6:30   pm   (B) 
 
12/14-16   (Th-Sat) TBA Rosemont TBA   (B)   ** 
 
 
12/28-30   (Th-Sat) TBA  Lincoln   HS  TBA   (G)** 

 
  

1/2/18   (Tue) Alexander   Twilight ATSA 4   pm   (B) 
 



 
1/3/18   (Wed) Fortune   Charter St.   Paul   Church 4   pm   (G) 

5:30   pm   (B) 
 
 
1/5/18   (Fri) Foresthill Futures 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B) 
 
1/9/18   (Tue) Delta Delta 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B)  
 

 
1/12/18   (Fri) Sac   Waldorf Futures 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B) 
 
 
1/16/18   (Tue) Forest   Lake Futures 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B) 
 
 

1/19/18   (Fri) Woodland   Christian WC 6   pm   (G) 
7:30   pm   (B) 

 
 
1/23/18   (Tue) Victory   Christian VC 6      pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B) 
 
 
1/26/18   (M) BYE BYE BYE 
 
 
1/30/18   (Tue) Forest   Hill Forest   Hill 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B) 
 
 
2/2/18   (Fri) Delta Futures 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B)
 

 
2/6/18   (Tue) Sac   Waldorf Sac   Waldorf 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B) 
 
 



2/9/18   (Fri) Forest   Lake Forest   Lake 6   pm   (G) 
7:30   pm   (B) 

 
2/13/18   (Tue) Woodland   Christian Futures 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B) 
 
 
2/14/18   (Wed) Victory   Christian Futures 6   pm   (G) 

7:30   pm   (B) 
 

 
**   Viking   Holiday   Classic   Tournament   @   Victory   Christian   
**Rosemont   High   School   Holiday   Basketball   Tournament 
***   Lincoln   High   School   Holiday   Invitational   Basketball   Tournament 


